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ROAD PLATES

Made from high-quality reinforced concrete, these road plates come Both versions of the plate have dimensions of 3000 x1500 mm and feature high
in 150 or 200 mm thickness and are ideal for constructing durable compressive strength concrete, low water absorption, and frost resistance.
road surfaces, both temporary and permanent. They are durable and reliable, enhancing traffic flow-even for heavy vehicles.
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Technical Parameters and Usability Features of Road Plate 300 x 150 x 15

Length:

Width:

Height:

Concrete compressive strength class according to PN-EN 206:
Water absorption according to PN-EN 13369:

Frost resistance degree according to PN-B-06250:
Reinforcing steel:

Weight:

9.84 ft

4.92 ft

0.49 ft

>C30/37

<5%

>F150

According to technical documentation

~3439 lbs

Technical Parameters and Usability Features of Road Plate 300 x 150 x 20

Length:

Width:

Height:

Concrete compressive strength class according to PN-EN 206:
Water absorption according to PN-EN 13369:

Frost resistance degree according to PN-B-06250:

Reinforcing steel:

Weight:

9.84 ft

4.92 ft

0.66 ft

>C30/37

<5%

2F150

According to technical documentation

~ 4564 lbs
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