## C-30 ROAD PLATES

Made from high-quality reinforced concrete, these road plates come in 150 or 200 mm thickness and are ideal for constructing durable road surfaces, both temporary and permanent.

Both versions of the plate have dimensions of 3000 x1500 mm and feature high compressive strength concrete, low water absorption, and frost resistance. They are durable and reliable, enhancing traffic flow-even for heavy vehicles.



## C-30 ROAD PLATES



## Technical Parameters and Usability Features of Road Plate 300 x 150 x 15

Length:	9.84 ft
Width:	4.92 ft
Height:	0.49 ft
Concrete compressive strength class according to PN-EN 206:	≥ C30/37
Water absorption according to PN-EN 13369:	≤ 5%
Frost resistance degree according to PN-B-06250:	≥ F150
Reinforcing steel:	According to technical documentation
Weight:	~ 3439 lbs



## Technical Parameters and Usability Features of Road Plate 300 x 150 x 20

Length:	9.84 ft
Width:	4.92 ft
Height:	0.66 ft
Concrete compressive strength class according to PN-EN 206:	≥ C30/37
Water absorption according to PN-EN 13369:	≤5%
Frost resistance degree according to PN-B-06250:	≥ F150
Reinforcing steel:	According to technical documentation
Weight:	~ 4564 lbs

